

## Diverse materiale varuit si curatenie

I.D.: 74419293

---

Data publicarii	18.10.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 44111400-5
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 803,38 RON - 803,38 RON

---

Descriere: rezervor WC 1x126.05=126.05 lavabil exterior 2x36.13=72.26 -hartie igienica 2x11.76=23.52 -surub carlig 3x16.39=49.17 -solutie pardoseli 2x13.45=26.90 -solutie spalat vase 2x11.34=22.68 -balama sudata 3x9.66=28.98 -spray muste 1x10.08=10.08 -prelata izolare 1x44.54=44.54 -mistrie 1x16.81=16.81 -cancioc 1x18.49=18.49 -vopsea rosu vin 1x20.17=20.17 -pensula 60 2x7.14=14.28 -pensula 100 2x10.92=21.84 -trafalet 2x25.21=50.42 -glet 126 5kg 1x13.45=13.45 -set trafalet mic 2x16.39=32.78 -amorsa 10l 1x69.75=69.75 -saci rafie 20x1.09=21.80 -saci nylon 20x2.52=50.4 -vopsea grund 3x1 2x34.45=68.90

---